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9/29/2014 13:04:39 Sherry Scaggiari Aurora Water 303-739-6767 Yes sscaggia@auroragov.org

9/29/2014 13:06:06 Bill Veydovec Hatch Mott MacDonald 303-831-4700 No bill.veydovec@hatchmott.com

9/29/2014 13:14:53 Kevin Greer Hatch Mott MacDonald 303-723-5078 No kevin.greer@hatchmott.com

9/29/2014 13:18:56 Ben Elmore Zancanella & Assoc 9709455700 Yes belmore@za-engineering.com

9/29/2014 13:21:03 Bill G Town of Telluride 970-728-8454 Yes bgoldsworthy@telluride-co.gov

9/29/2014 13:23:07 Joe Kunovic City of Greeley Yes

9/29/2014 13:29:09 Leslie Hill City of Fort Collins (970) 221-6691 Yes lhill@fcgov.com

9/29/2014 13:29:34 Matt Peacock Mt. Crested Butte Water 970-349-7575 Yes mpeacock@mcbwsd.com

9/29/2014 13:30:04 Bruce Marshall Engineering Analytics 3032923317 Yes bmarshall@enganalytics.com

9/29/2014 13:30:32 Michael Schoenberg City of Greeley 970-350-9368 Yes michael.schoenberg@greeleygov.com

9/29/2014 13:30:37 Monica Morris Front Range Energy 970-674-2910 Yes mmorris@frontrangeenergy.com

9/29/2014 13:31:36 Feli Castaneda Cargill 970-867-9866 No felimon_castaneda@cargill.com

9/29/2014 13:31:41 Brent Boydston Colorado Farm Bureau 3032632672 Yes brent@coloradofb.org

9/29/2014 13:31:41 Laura Harger Reclamation 970-962-4337 Yes lharger@usbr.gov

9/29/2014 13:32:05 Jim Heckman FSD, LFMSDD 719 382-5303 Yes fsdmanager@fsd901.org

9/29/2014 13:32:10 Jeff Kane MBSS LLP 971-247-1755 Yes jkane@mbssllp.com

9/29/2014 13:32:34 J Holcomb City of Grand Junction 970-256-4174 Yes joh@ci.grandjct.co.us

9/29/2014 13:33:24 Daniel Arnold Denver Water 303-628-6469 Yes daniel.arnold@denverwater.org

9/29/2014 13:33:26 Hope Dalton Tri-County Health Depar 720-200-1583 Yes hdalton@tchd.org

9/29/2014 13:33:28 Andy Mitchell City of Delta 9708747566 Yes andy@cityofdelta.net

9/29/2014 13:34:48 Donna Larsen Cargill Meat Solutions 970-867-8223 Yes donna_larsen@cargill.com

9/29/2014 13:35:16 Jon Novick City and County of Denv 720-865-5468 Yes

9/29/2014 13:35:20 Don A. Colalancia Board of Water Works of 7195840265 Yes dcolalancia@pueblowater.org

9/29/2014 13:35:32 Jon Novick City and County of Denv 720-865-5468 Yes

9/29/2014 13:35:56 Jon Novick Denver 720-865-5468 Yes

9/29/2014 13:37:24 Paul Anderson Yes pandllc@comcast.net

9/29/2014 13:38:30 Douglas E. Schwenke JDS-Hydro Consultants 719-227-0072 Yes dschwenke@jdshydro.com

9/29/2014 13:38:30 Troy Bauder Colo. State Univ. 970-491-4923 Yes

9/29/2014 13:39:52 C Young Greeley Water & Sewer No colleen.young@greeleygov.com

9/29/2014 13:41:35 Cathy Shugarts City of Westminster 303-658-2462 Yes cshugarts@cityofwestminster.us

9/29/2014 13:42:32 Andrew Albright City of Longmont No drew.albright@ci.longmont.co.us

9/29/2014 13:43:59 Natalie Love GEI Consultants, Inc. 3032641070 No nlove@geiconsultants.com

9/29/2014 13:44:27 Matt Zoccali City of Fort Collins Utiliti 970-224-6008 Yes mzoccali@fcgov.com

9/29/2014 13:53:29 Peter Hayes 970-728-3428 No phayes@telluride-co.gov

9/29/2014 13:59:47 Greg Colter Town of New Castle 970-989-0354 Yes gcolter@newcastlecolorado.org

9/29/2014 14:12:38 Karen Behne Niwot Sanitation District 303-652-2525 Yes kdbehne@gmail.com
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9/29/2014 14:13:02 Barb Horn Colorado Parks and Wil 9703826667 Yes barb.horn@state.co.us

9/29/2014 14:19:49 warren mesloh NFRWQPA 970 962 2785 No warrenmesloh@nfrwqpa.org

9/29/2014 14:23:47 Jim Rodacy EVRAZ Rocky Mountain 719-561-6441 No james.rodacy@evrazincna.com

9/29/2014 14:26:38 Curtis Hartenstine Southern Ute Indian Trib 970-563-0135 Yes

9/29/2014 14:30:47 Kelly Heaney Yes kheaney@steamboatsprings.net


